G 5000 Rib cooled induction motor (GPM)
3AFP9134455
Product ID 3AFP9134455
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description G 5000 Rib cooled induction motor (GPM)
Long Description LV 5000 Frame and Larger NEMA Rib Cooled / Enclosed Inductin Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS

3AFP9134456
Product ID 3AFP9134456
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description G 5800 Rib cooled induction motor (GPM)
Long Description LV 5000 Frame and Larger NEMA Rib Cooled / Enclosed Inductin Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
China (CN)
United States (US)
Country of Origin
85015300Customs Tariff Number
5800Frame Size
HorizontalIM Class
G 5800 Rib cooled induction motor (GPM)Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Induction MotorProduct Name
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6335982D-0400-4730-8FF4-EAFC024EF6A4 Finland (FI)SCIP
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Motors and Generators  → High Voltage Induction Motors  → Rib Cooled Induction Motors  → ANEMA Rib Cooled
Categories
G 5000 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9134457
Product ID 3AFP9134457
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description G 5000 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
Long Description MV 5000 Frame and Larger NEMA Rib Cooled / Enclosed Induction Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
Sweden (SE)
United States (US)
Country of Origin
85015300Customs Tariff Number
5000Frame Size
HorizontalIM Class
G 5000 2 B Rib Cooled Induction MotorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
2Number of Poles (High)
2Number of Poles (Low)
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Induction MotorProduct Name
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6335982D-0400-4730-8FF4-EAFC024EF6A4 Finland (FI)SCIP
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Direct OnlineStarting of Motor
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
G 5800 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9134458
Product ID 3AFP9134458
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description G 5800 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
Long Description MV 5000 Frame and Larger NEMA Rib Cooled / Enclosed Induction Motor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
China (CN)
United States (US)
Country of Origin
85015300Customs Tariff Number
5800Frame Size
HorizontalIM Class
G 5800 2 B Rib Cooled Induction MotorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
2Number of Poles (High)
2Number of Poles (Low)
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Induction MotorProduct Name
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6335982D-0400-4730-8FF4-EAFC024EF6A4 Finland (FI)SCIP
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Direct OnlineStarting of Motor
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
 Product Information
G 5000 Rib cooled induction motor (GPM)
G 5800 Rib cooled induction motor (GPM)
G 5000 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5800 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 50 2 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
AXR 5800 8 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 2 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 2 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 2 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 4 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 4 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 4 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 4 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 6 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 6 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 6 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 6 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 8 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 8 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 8 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 8 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 10 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
3AFP9134455
3AFP9134456
3AFP9134457
3AFP9134458
3AFP9134459
3AFP9179747
3AFP9179921
3AFP9179922
3AFP9179923
3AFP9179924
3AFP9179925
3AFP9179926
3AFP9179927
3AFP9179928
3AFP9179929
3AFP9179930
3AFP9179931
3AFP9179932
3AFP9179933
3AFP9179934
3AFP9179935
3AFP9179936
 Product Information
G 5000 10 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 10 V Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 10 VF Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 12 B Rib Cooled Induction Motor
G 5000 12 BF Rib Cooled Induction Motor